HEATING CABLES & CONTROLS
SNOW MELTING CABLES
Construction Site Tough
240 VOLT for Asphalt-Interlock-Concrete
generated at BeQRious.com
We recommend using of an automatic snow sensor
(DS series). While offering the fastest response time

BRITECH SNOW MELTING CABLES
(Standard Wattage 11w per foot) Operating Voltage 240V
16 Foot  (5M) Cold Lead
All cables are Twin Conductor.
For use under asphalt, interlock, brick or concrete.
CODE Power
(Watts)
Load
(Amps)
Resistance
(ohms)
Length
(Ft)
Recommended Coverage
@45w @32w
SMC-T970 970 4.0 59 88.6 21 sq.ft. to 30 sq.ft.
SMC-T1440 1440 6.0 40 131.2 31 sq.ft. to 45 sq.ft.
SMC-T1950 1950 8.1 30 177.2 46 sq.ft. to 60 sq.ft.
SMC-T2160 2160 9.0 27 196.9 48 sq.ft. to 67 sq.ft.
SMC-T2890 2890 12.0 20 262.5 68 Sq.ft. to 90 sq.ft.
SMC-T3900 3900 16.3 15 354.3 91 sq.ft. to 120 sq.ft.
Cable can be shaped to suit area. Do NOT cut cable.
Consult Factory for Snow Melt Sensor, Thermostats and GFI’s.
2 x 30 A 240V AC, 20 A 30V DC
200-240V AC 0.15 A 50/60 Hz